
December 8, 2025 

博士学位論文 提出/審査スケジュール                                        Doctoral Thesis Submission/Examination Schedule 
 

1．2026 年 3 月修了（March 2026 Completion）【提出期間:2025 年 2 月 25 日-9 月 19 日 (Submission Period：Feb. 25th, 2025 –Sep. 19th, 2025) 】 

※上記提出期間中、学位論文の提出およびその後の審査は 1 回に限って認められる。※Doctoral thesis is allowed to be submitted only once during the submission period above, and the following examination procedure will be taken only once. 

1.学位論文提出期間 

1. Doctoral Thesis Submission Deadlines 

 

2. 受理審査日程 

2. Date of screening for accepting Doctoral 

thesis 

3. 口述試験 

3. Oral Examination 

4.“学位論文(最終版)”最終提出期限

4. Final deadline for submitting 

“Doctoral Thesis (Final Version)” 

5. 審査報告書締切

(主査) 

5. Deadline for the 

examination Report 
(For chief examiner) 

6. 審査結果報告 

(博士後期課程担当教員委員会) 

6. Examination result screening 

(PhD program faculty 

committee) 

7. 最終合否判定 

（研究科運営委員会） 

7. Final decision to pass or fail 

(GSAPS faculty meeting) 

① 2025 年 3 月 31 日(月)/Mar. 31 (Mon), 2025 2025 年 4 月 14 日 (月) /Apr. 14 (Mon), 2025 口述試験日程は、各審査委員会

において決定する。 

Examination date will be decided 

by each examination committee. 

2026年 1月 16日(金) 

 

Jan. 16 (Fri), 2026 

2026年 1月 16日(金) 

Jan. 16 (Fri), 2026 

2026年 2月 2日(月) 

Feb. 2 (Mon), 2026 

2026年 2月 9日(月) 

Feb. 9(Mon), 2026 ② 2025 年 4 月 18 日(金)/Apr. 18(Fri), 2025 2025 年 5 月 12 日(月) /May 12(Mon), 2025 

③ 2025 年 5 月 16 日(金)/May 16(Fri), 2025 2025 年 6 月 9 日(月) /Jun. 9(Mon), 2025 

④ 2025 年 6 月 20 日(金)/June 20(Fri), 2025 2025 年 7 月 14 日(月) /Jul. 14(Mon), 2025 

⑤ 2025 年 9 月 19 日(金)/Sep. 19(Fri), 2025 

※最終期限 Final Deadline 

2025 年 10 月 13 日(月) /Oct. 13(Mon), 2025 

 

2．2026 年 9 月修了（September 2026 Completion） 【提出期間:2025 年 9 月 22 日-2026 年 2 月 6 日 (Submission Period：Sep. 22nd, 2025–Feb. 6th, 2026) 】  
※上記提出期間中、学位論文の提出およびその後の審査は 1 回に限って認められる。※Doctoral thesis is allowed to be submitted only once during the submission period above, and the following examination procedure will be taken only once. 

1.学位論文提出期間 

1. Doctoral Thesis Submission Deadlines 

 

2. 受理審査日程 

2. Date of screening for accepting Doctoral 

thesis 

3. 口述試験 

3. Oral Examination 

4.“学位論文(最終版)”最終提出期限

4. Final deadline for submitting 

“Doctoral Thesis (Final Version)” 

5. 審査報告書締切

(主査) 

5. Deadline for the 

examination Report 
(For chief examiner) 

6. 審査結果報告 

(博士後期課程担当教員委員

会) 

6. Examination result screening 

(PhD program faculty 

committee) 

7. 最終合否判定 

（研究科運営委員会） 

7. Final decision to pass or fail 

(GSAPS faculty meeting) 

① 2025 年 10 月 17 日(金)/Oct. 17(Fri), 2025 2025 年 11 月 10 日(月) /Nov. 10(Mon), 2025 口述試験日程は、各審査委員会

において決定する。 

Examination date will be decided 

by each examination committee. 

2026年 6月 19日（金） 

 

June 19 (Fri), 2026 

2026年 6月 19日（金） 
 

June 19 (Fri), 2026 

2026年 7月 6日（月） 

July 6 (Mon), 2026 

2026年 7月 13日（月） 

July 13 (Mon), 2026 ② 2025 年 11 月 21 日(金)/Nov. 21(Fri), 2025 2025 年 12 月 8 日(月) /Dec. 8(Mon), 2025 

③ 2025 年 12 月 19 日(金)/Dec. 19(Fri), 2025 2026 年 1 月 19 日(月) /Jan. 19(Mon), 2026 

④ 2026 年 1 月 16 日(金)/Jan. 16(Fri), 2026 2026 年 2 月 9 日(月) /Feb. 9(Mon), 2026 

⑤ 2026 年 2 月 6 日(金)/Feb. 6(Fri), 2026 

※最終期限 Final Deadline 

2026 年 3 月 2 日(月) /Mar. 2(Mon), 2026 

※（紙の原本が必須とされている書類の提出）：各期日の事務所開室時間内 /（データ提出）：各期日の 16：00（日本時間）まで 

※ 2026 年 3 月以降修了予定者より提出締切時刻が 16:00（日本時間）までに変更になっておりますのでご注意ください。 

Please note that the submission deadline has been changed to 16:00 (Japan time) for those scheduled to complete in March 2026 or later. 

※（Paper submission for the designated documents）: During the office hours of each deadline  （Data submission）: By 4:00 pm (JST) of each deadline 

※ 2022 年 9 月 20 日付で研究指導終了退学された方へ For those who have withdrawn after completion of the research guidance period on September 20, 2022 

   「博士後期課程における論文指導・論文提出要件・審査に関する内規」第 12 項（研究指導終了退学者の論文提出資格）では、研究指導終了者は退学日から起算して 3 年以内に限り博士論文の提出が可能となっておりますが、 

   2025 年 9 月 20 日が事務所閉室日となりますため、2022 年 9 月 20 日付で研究指導終了退学された方は、2025 年 9 月 19 日（金）が提出期日となりますのでご注意ください。 

   According to Section 12 (Regulations for Submission of Doctoral Thesis for Students Who Have Withdrawn from the Program) of the “Bylaw Regarding Application and Evaluation of Doctoral Thesis 

(Dissertation) In Ph.D. Program,” those who have withdrawn after completion of research guidance period may submit a doctoral thesis only within three years from the date of withdrawal, 

   however, please note that the office will be closed on September 20, 2025, so those who withdrew on September 20, 2022, will have to submit their dissertations by September 19, 2025 (Friday). 

 

博士学位論文の提出にあたっては、事前にメール（宛先：gsaps-ac@list.waseda.jp ）にて、当研究科事務所まで提出希望日時をご連絡ください。 

Please contact the GSAPS office through E-mail (To; gsaps-ac@list.waseda.jp ) in advance when you submit your doctoral thesis. 
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